EXAMENES ABRIL

FECHA

16/04/2003
16/04/2003
16/04/2003
16/04/2003
23/04/2003
23/04/2003

Apellido

FRAGA Villaverde
CREO Barreiro
LAGO Del Rio
CHAPELA Garcia
Perez Vigo
CAMBEIRO Canosa

Nombre

Brais
Jacobo
Juan
Esteban
Oscar
Elo

23/04/2003 @ COIRADAS Camano Jesica

Grado Instructor Ciudad
Aprobado

Ama-Verde Antonio Blanco
Ama-Verde Antonio Blanco| Galicia
Ama-Verde Antonio Blanco
Verde-Azul Antonio Blanco| Galicia



